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AL WOOD  2020
Design Philippe Starck

discover
Smart Wood Collection

T-TABLE  2006
Design Patricia Urquiola
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cm.

4928 1 3.10 0.09 43X43X50

4929 1 3.10 0.09 43X43X50

kg

2.1

45
.5

40

40

28
 

50

50

kg

2.99

36
50

50

kg

3.13

44
50

50

kg

3.29

m3kg
cm.

8500 1 6.4 0.148 60X41X60

8501 1 6.52 0.176 60X49X60

8502 1 7.01 0.202 60X56X60
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Chrome-plated or painted steel;

TOP
Curved wood
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Dark wood

Chrome

SC
Dark wood

Chrome

SN
Dark wood

Black

SN
Dark wood

Black

CC
Light wood
Chrome

CC
Light wood
Chrome

Basic Veneer

Slatted Ash

4928 
Basic Veneer  
4929 
Slatted Ash  

MATERIAL
Transparent or batch-dyed PMMA and painted with soft touch treatment

B4
Crystal

EN 1730:00 reached level
6.3 3
6.5 (maximum level) 5
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Black

8500  

8501  

8502  

Product made of FSCTM certified wood
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Burgundy

VV
Green


